as on 21.L2.2024 as per Demand Notice U/s 13(2) of SARFAESI Act 2002 with further interest from
22,12.2024 0n with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total outstanding belng Rs.3,61,745l-
as on 12.11.2025) due.to Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd from 1. Mrs. prabhavathi H,(Borrower)
2.Mr.Srrinivasa G M. (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs,6,38,000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Thirty Eight Thousand Onty).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.63,8oo/- (Rupees sixty Three Thousand Eight Hundred onry)

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4$ Floor, Phas€ ll, Spen(er Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, anna Salai, chennai, Tamil Nadu.

[...]

annexed thereto.

North by
South by
East by
West by

Site no 19;
Panchayath Road;
Site no 244;
Site no 242.;

Date & Time of Salet 24,12,2O25 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 ptn.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to L9-[Z-2O25 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 pM,
Reserue Price: Rs.6,38,000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Thirty Eight Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.631800/- (Rupees Sixty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Only). ,,-

Equitas small Finance Bank Limited 4382252
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4$ Floo, Phase ll, spencs Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai Chennai, T.mil l'ladu.